



BUFFALO STYLE CHICKEN WONTON



Code:	70847
Case Pack:	3/50 ct.
Servings per Case:	75

Preparation Instructions:

Keep Frozen Until Use. Take and deep fry 2 to 2 1/2 minutes at 350 degrees until temperature reaches 165 degrees.

Ingredients:

Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream Cheese Culture, Salt Stabilizers Carob Bean and or Xanthan and/or Guar Gums). Sauces (Soybean Oil, Water Sugar, Distilled Vinegar, Contains less Than 2% of Corn Syrup, Egg Yolks, Salt Mustard, Flour, Dehydrated Eggs, Food Starch Modified, Xanthan Gum, (Provides Thickness) Spices Dehydrated Onion Spice Extractives and Calcium Disodium EDTA). Tabasco Hot Sauce. (Aged Cayenne Red Peppers, Vinegar, Water, Salt, Garlic Powder), Cooked Chicken (Less Than 2% of Salt, Citrus Flour, Citrus Acid, Disodium Inosinate and Guanylate) Monterey Jack Cheese, Green Onions, Salad Dressing (Salt, Monosodium Glutamate, Dried Garlic, Modified Food Starch, Spices, Dried Onion, Malted Trin, Less Than 2% of Natural Flavor (Milk, Soy), Guar Gum, Calcium Stearate, Red Peppers.

Wrapping Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Water, Whole Eggs, Salt, Corn Starch, F D&C Yellow No. 5&6, Less Than 0.1 of 1% Sodium Benzoate as a Preservative.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 wontons (.96 oz.)

Amount Per Serving	
Calories 148	Calories from Fat 120
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 13g	21%
Saturated Fat 7g	30%
Cholesterol 48g	17%
Sodium 164mg	8%
Total Carbohydrate 2g	1%
Sugars 2g	
Protein 6g	
Vitamin A 10%	Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 4%	Iron 1%
Vitamin B6 5%	Vitamin B12 2%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

<u>Net Weight</u>	<u>Gross Weight</u>	<u>Pallet Count</u>	<u>Storage</u>
9	10	99	Frozen

Allergens: Wheat, Soy, Egg, Dairy